Compact Size
Low Insertion Loss
Excellent Coupling Accuracy and
Good Directivity
Precision Crossguide Couplers
QuinStar Technology's QJC series of compact precision
crossguide directional couplers cover the frequency
range of 18 to 170 GHz in nine waveguide bands.  Three-

Model Number QJC - AB CD E F
Outline Drawings/Mechanical
Ordering Information
center frequency rounded to
nearest GHz
(A0 = 100 GHz, A1 = 101 GHz,
B1 = 111 GHz, etc.)
coupling value in dB (10, 20, 30, 40
for standard products)
,
FREQUENCY   WAVEGUIDE      FLANGE OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, inches/mm
C ,BANRETTAPEZIS  DNAB
8.13/52.18.13/52.1U/595-GU24-RWK
4.52/00.19.22/09.0U/995-GU82-RWaK
1.53/83.11.53/83.1U/383-GU22-RWQ
1.53/83.11.53/83.1U/383-GU91-RWU
4.52/00.13.12/48.0U/583-GU 51-RWV
4.52/00.13.12/48.0U/783-GU  21-RWE
4.52/00.13.12/48.0U/783-GU01-RWW
4.52/00.13.12/48.0U/783-GU8-RWF
4.52/00.13.12/48.0U/783-GU6-RWD
! Please specify exact center frequency
when ordering.
WR-42 and WR-28 WR-22 through WR-6
Made in USA 24085 Garnier Street, Torrance, CA 90505    (310) 320- 1111  F ax:  (310) 320-9968    sales@quinstar.com    www.quinstar.com